Independence day

Wednesday 12t" March

09:00 am

10:30 am

10:30am-01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

Archery session
Meeting next to Tennis Court

PlayStation corner at Coin Fenétre

Mauritian traditional games at Vilaz Zilwa

Table Tennis at Vilaz Zilwa

Water polo at the main pool

Sega initiation

Creole lesson

Beach volley at the main beach

Yoga Session
Meeting at Ent Cabana



