

## Independence day Wednesday 12<sup>th</sup> March

09:00 am	Archery session Meeting next to Tennis Court
10:30 am	PlayStation corner at Coin Fenêtre
10:30 am - 01:00 pm	Mauritian traditional games at Vilaz Zilwa
01:30 pm	Table Tennis at Vilaz Zilwa
02:30 pm	Water polo at the main pool
03:30 pm	Sega initiation
04:00 pm	Creole lesson
04:30 pm	Beach volley at the main beach
05:00 pm	Yoga Session Meeting at Ent Cabana